
PREMIUM LIQUID FERTILISERS

PREMIUM LIQUID FERTILISERS

10N– 10P– 10K, trace elements & natural growth promotants

CITRUS-TECH
TRIPLE TEN

TM

Improve taste 
& shelf-life

Reduce fruit drop 
and splitting

Promote 
fruit set

TYPICAL ANALYSIS W/V GROWTH STAGE 
 Vegetative Growth

 Pre-flower, 
 Flowering, 
 Fruit Set & Fill

FOLIAR

FERTIGATE

20 L NET

Total Nitrogen (N) 
Nitrogen (as urea) 
Nitrogen (as ammonium) 
Nitrogen (as organic) 

Total Phosphorus (P) (water soluble) 
Total Potassium (K) 

Potassium (as phosphate) 
Potassium (as organic) 
Potassium (as hydroxide) 
Potassium (as silicate) 

Sulfur (S) 

10.48%
5.75%
4.20%
0.53%

10.23%
10.69%
10.20%

0.42%
0.05%
0.02%
0.22%

1.3

Iron (Fe) 
Zinc (Zn)
Manganese (Mn)
Calcium (Ca)
Boron (B)
Selenium (Se) 
Copper (Cu) 
Molybdenum (Mo) 
SG
pH

1459 mg/L
743 mg/L
607 mg/L
558 mg/L
347 mg/L
198 mg/L
197 mg/L
39 mg/L

7 – 8

KEY PERFORMANCE
 · Reduce fruit drop and splitting.
 · Improve taste & shelf-life.
 · Promote fruit set.
 · Low biuret formulation for citrus.

GROWTH STAGE
  Vegetative Growth

    Pre-flower, Flowering,  
Fruit Set & Fill

SIZES:
1L, 5 L, 20 L, 200 L, 1000 L

PRODUCT CODE:
NTTT

CITRUS-TECH TRIPLE TEN™
N 10%, P 10%, K 10%, trace elements & natural growth promotants

A liquid fertiliser representing state-of-the-art fusion –  
i.e. utilising the best of both worlds – conventional and organic.
Citrus-Tech Triple Ten™ (10-10-10) is a liquid fertiliser combining a hot mix N-P-K blend, chelated trace 
elements and natural growth promotants. These natural growth promotants include fulvic acid, seaweed 
fertiliser and vitamins. Citrus-Tech Triple Ten™ represents state-of-the-art, crop-specific fusion fertilising.

TYPICAL ANALYSIS W/V: 
Total Nitrogen (N) 10.48%

Nitrogen (as urea) 5.75%

Nitrogen (as ammonium) 4.20%

Nitrogen (as organic) 0.53%

Total Phosphorus (P) (water soluble) 10.23%

Total Potassium (K) 10.69%

Potassium (as phosphate) 10.20%

Potassium (as organic) 0.42%

Potassium (as hydroxide) 0.05%

Potassium (as silicate) 0.02%

Sulfur (S) 0.22%

Iron (Fe) 1459 mg/L

Zinc (Zn) 743 mg/L

Manganese (Mn) 607 mg/L

Calcium (Ca) 558 mg/L

Boron (B) 347 mg/L

Selenium (Se) 198 mg/L

Copper (Cu) 197 mg/L

Molybdenum (Mo) 39 mg/L

SG 1.3

pH 7 – 8
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Nutri-Tech Solutions P/L (NTS) 
7 Harvest Road, Yandina, Queensland 4561, Australia
P  +61 7 5472 9900  |  E  info@nutri-tech.com.au

www.nutri-tech.com.au

*Disclaimer: Rates are dependent on biomass and water rates and should be used as a guide only. Application 
rates and frequencies should be adjusted according to crop monitoring and demand. Where higher water rates 
are required for good foliar coverage, do not exceed maximum product rate per hectare as listed on label. 
Sensitive plants, or foliage/fruit easily susceptible to staining, should be test sprayed prior to full scale application. 
Ensure suitable spray conditions (e.g. temperature, humidity, wind-speed), prior to foliar application. Compatibility 
and/or performance cannot be guaranteed when combined with other products. Jar test for compatibility and 

YOUR LOCAL NTS DISTRIBUTOR:

CITRUS-TECH TRIPLE TEN™

APPLICATION RATES INSTRUCTIONS
Shake or stir well before use. 

Where higher water rates are required for good foliar coverage, 
do not exceed maximum product rate per hectare. Sensitive foliage 
or plants should be test sprayed prior to full scale application. 

Frequencies are a guideline only and can be adjusted according 
to farm practices and/or in conjunction with crop monitoring. 
Ensure suitable spray conditions (e.g. temperature, humidity, 
windspeed), prior to foliar application. 

Compatibility and/or performance cannot be guaranteed when 
combined with other products. Jar test for compatibility and spray 
test on small area before wide-spread use.

IMPORTANT
Warning: This fertiliser contains biuret, maximum 0.06%. 
Avoid spraying close to harvest if produce is susceptible to staining. 
Not compatible with soluble calcium based inputs.

SAFETY DIRECTIONS
Keep out of reach of children. Avoid contact with eyes and skin. 
Additional information is listed in the Safety Data Sheet.

STORAGE & HANDLING
Store in a cool dry area out of direct sunlight. 
This product has been tested to store safely down to 5°C. 
Crystallisation or sedimentation may occur below 5°C. 
Do not pre-mix or store in diluted form. 
Seal lid/cap immediately after use.

Citrus

FOLIAR SPRAY RATE 
1 L per 100 L water up to  
7 L/ha equivalent

FREQUENCY
5 – 10 L/Ha

Spot-Spraying

FOLIAR SPRAY RATE 
50mL per 10 L water

FREQUENCY
As required


