

## CITRUS-TECH TRIPLE TEN™ N 10%, P 10%, K 10%, trace elements & natural growth promotants

## A liquid fertiliser representing state-of-the-art fusion – i.e. utilising the best of both worlds – conventional and organic.

Citrus-Tech Triple Ten<sup>™</sup> (10-10-10) is a liquid fertiliser combining a hot mix N-P-K blend, chelated trace elements and natural growth promotants. These natural growth promotants include fulvic acid, seaweed fertiliser and vitamins. Citrus-Tech Triple Ten<sup>™</sup> represents state-of-the-art, crop-specific fusion fertilising.

## **KEY PERFORMANCE**

- Reduce fruit drop and splitting.
- · Improve taste & shelf-life.
- Promote fruit set.
- Low biuret formulation for citrus.

### **GROWTH STAGE**

- ✓ Vegetative Growth
- Pre-flower, Flowering, Fruit Set & Fill

#### SIZES:

1L, 5 L, 20 L, 200 L, 1000 L

## PRODUCT CODE: NTTT

## TYPICAL ANALYSIS W/V:

Total Nitrogen (N)	10.48%
Nitrogen (as urea)	5.75%
Nitrogen (as ammonium)	4.20%
Nitrogen (as organic)	0.53%
Total Phosphorus (P) (water soluble)	10.23%
Total Potassium (K)	10.69%
Potassium (as phosphate)	10.20%
Potassium (as organic)	0.42%
Potassium (as hydroxide)	0.05%
Potassium (as silicate)	0.02%
Sulfur (S)	0.22%
Iron (Fe)	1459 mg/L
Zinc (Zn)	<i>7</i> 43 mg/L
Manganese (Mn)	607 mg/L
Calcium (Ca)	558 mg/L
Boron (B)	347 mg/L
Selenium (Se)	198 mg/L
Copper (Cu)	197 mg/L
Molybdenum (Mo)	39 mg/L
SG	1.3
рН	7 – 8



# CITRUS-TECH TRIPLE TEN™

## **APPLICATION RATES**

#### Citrus

#### **FOLIAR SPRAY RATE**

1 L per 100 L water up to 7 L/ha equivalent

#### FREQUENCY

5 – 10 L/Ha

## **Spot-Spraying**

#### FOLIAR SPRAY RATE

50mL per 10 L water

#### FREQUENCY

As required

## INSTRUCTIONS

#### Shake or stir well before use.

Where higher water rates are required for good foliar coverage, do not exceed maximum product rate per hectare. Sensitive foliage or plants should be test sprayed prior to full scale application.

Frequencies are a guideline only and can be adjusted according to farm practices and/or in conjunction with crop monitoring. Ensure suitable spray conditions (e.g. temperature, humidity, windspeed), prior to foliar application.

Compatibility and/or performance cannot be guaranteed when combined with other products. Jar test for compatibility and spray test on small area before wide-spread use.

### IMPORTANT

**Warning:** This fertiliser contains biuret, maximum 0.06%. Avoid spraying close to harvest if produce is susceptible to staining. Not compatible with soluble calcium based inputs.

## **SAFETY DIRECTIONS**

Keep out of reach of children. Avoid contact with eyes and skin. Additional information is listed in the Safety Data Sheet.

#### **STORAGE & HANDLING**

Store in a cool dry area out of direct sunlight. This product has been tested to store safely down to 5°C. Crystallisation or sedimentation may occur below 5°C. Do not pre-mix or store in diluted form. Seal lid/cap immediately after use.

\* Disclaimer: Rates are dependent on biomass and water rates and should be used as a guide only. Application rates and frequencies should be adjusted according to crop monitoring and demand. Where higher water rates are required for good foliar coverage, do not exceed maximum product rate per hectare as listed on label. Sensitive plants, or foliage/fruit easily susceptible to staining, should be test sprayed prior to full scale application. Ensure suitable spray conditions (e.g. temperature, humidity, wind-speed), prior to foliar application. Compatibility and/or performance cannot be guaranteed when combined with other products. Jar test for compatibility and

#### Nutri-Tech Solutions P/L (NTS)

7 Harvest Road, Yandina, Queensland 4561, Australia P +61 7 5472 9900 | E info@nutri-tech.com.au

#### www.nutri-tech.com.au

#### YOUR LOCAL NTS DISTRIBUTOR: